oNnw>»

WRAP (LUNCH ONLY TILL 16:00)

. Crispy Green Wrap (Spicy or Not Spicy)

B RT

with lettuce, egg, krupuk,
soybeans, hoi sin sauce,
sesame, onion, and coriander.

Vegetarian %
Chicken & i
Pork % A
Duck 7 A

DUMPLINGS

Siu Long Pao (Steamed, 6 pcs.)
MES

with shrimp, pork,

shiitake mushroom,

vegetables and ginger,

North China Dumpling (Steamed, 6 pcs.)
AT MR

Vegetarian %

with Chinese chives and sesame

Chicken % &

with chicken, shiitake mushrooms and sesame
Pork % &

with pork Chinese cabbage and sesame
Beef A

with beef, onions and sesame

Chef’s Dumplings (Steamed or Fried, 6 pcs.)
HNE

Vegetarian %

with Chinese cabbage, vermicelli and egg
Chicken %

with chicken, onion and ginger

Pork % A
with pork and Chinese cabbage

€ 8.50
€ 10.00
€ 11.00
€ 12.00

€ 9.90

€ 7.90

€ 9.90



DIM SUM (sTEAMED)

5. HaKau (4 pcs.) € 795
RSB
prawns

6. Siu Mai (4 pcs.) € 6.95
ARz
pork

7. Ngau Mai (4 pcs.) € 6.95

R
beef

DIM SUM (rrieD)

8. Vegetarian Springrolls (6 pcs.) € 4.50
ALF -3
vegetarian

9. Siu Mai (4 pcs.) € 7.00
Y e 32
pork

10. Ngau Mai (4 pcs.) € 7.00

K43k
beef

11. Prawn (2 pcs.) € 5.50
XE 37
prawn
: REeetoaeees 12, Seu Kau (4 pcs.) € 7.00
—-——h—-—*—--ilt#—-v-.;::-liu: *%j(’;’i (Q‘F)
' shrimp
. Pangsit (5 pcs.) € 7.50
=B
chicken
. Pisang (4 pcs.) € 5.50
Ye & &

banana
. Sesame Balls (4 pcs.) € 5.50
ED- 3= 3

red bean paste, sugar, sesame and glutinous rice flour

HOMEMADE SATAY

. Chicken Satay (4 pcs.) € 795
& A
chicken

. Beef Satay (3 pcs.) € 8.50
4R
beef

. Prawns Satay (3 pcs.) € 9.50

5T %

prawn



SOUP

19. Chicken Soup € 6.00
B 9

chicken

20. Tomato Soup € 6.50
e h
tomato

21. Vegetarian Soup € 6.00
LX)

vegetables

22. Wan Tan Soup € 7.50
=BD

pork raviolli soup

23. Seu Kau Soup € 8.00
KB

prawn raviolli soup

24. Peking Soup € 8.00
BRI A

hot & sour

NOODLE SOUP

25. Wan Tan NoodleSoup € 16.00
=B\

noodle soup with pork raviolli and vegetables

26. Seu Kau Noodle Soup € 17.00
K& &

noodle soup with prawn raviolli and vegetables

27. Cha Sieuw Noodle Soup € 16.00
R &

noodle soup with roasted pork and vegetables

28. Duck Noodle Soup € 17.00
T % &

noodle soup with roasted duck and vegetables




ROASTED PEKING DUCK

29. Roasted Duck
<o)

with soya sauce and vegetables

30. Roasted Duck with pinapple
R AL

with pineapple and sweet sour sauce

31. Roasted Duck with shrimps
AN

with shrimps and Chinese vegetables

ROASTED PORK

. Crispy Pork
K@

roasted pork belly with sweet sauce

. Cha Siu
X
roasted lean pork cantonese style

. Mixed Pork
X KhAa
Cha Siu and cripsy pork

TOFU

35.MaPoToFu JJ}J
PREB NG

soft to fu with minced pork in spicy sauce

36.To Fu Po
s

fried to fu with various meat, shrimp and vegetables

Alle gerechten zijn met:
Witte rijst € 0,50
Nasi of Bami € 2,50
Mihoen of Chinese Bami € 3,00

€ 19.50

€ 19.50

€ 20.95

€ 18.95

€ 18.50

€ 20.95

€ 18.50

€ 19.50



CHICKEN

37.TsiuYim Kai JJ € 18.50
He 2 28

fried chicken with onions, garlic chili pepper and herbs

39. Cantonese Koe Lo Kai € 18.50
X FE S

deep fried chicken with vegetables in sweet and sour sauce

40. Si Tjieuw Kai € 18.50
BHEIEHK

deep fried chicken pieces in black bean sauce

41. Curry Chicken € 18.50
o 72 2

chicken fillet with mild curry sauce

42. Szechuan Chicken ¥} € 18.50
V9 )] %
chicken fillet with spicy szechuan sauce

43. Black Pepper Chicken € 18.50
B

chicken fillet with black pepper sauce

44, Cashewnut Chicken € 19.95
)i ik

chicken fillet with cashewnuts

45, Chicken with mixed vegetables € 19.50
SE R

chicken fillet, Pak Choi, Choi Sam, Shang Hai Pak Choi,
ginger in oyster sauce

Alle gerechten zijn met:
Witte rijst € 0,50
Nasi of Bami € 2,50
Mihoen of Chinese Bami € 3,00




47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

PORK

Oyster sauce Pork
b A

pork fillet, vegetables with oyster sauce

Gon Bao Pork
g HRA

pork fillet, vegetables with Gon Bao sauce

Black Bean Pork
5# A

pork fillet, vegetables with black bean sauce

Curry Pork
w92 A

pork fillet, vegetables with mild curry sauce

Szechuan Pork 33J
9 )i B

pork fillet, vegetables with spicy Szechuan sauce

Black Pepper Pork

ERA
pork fillet, vegetables with black pepper sauce

Pork with mixed vegetables

EER

pork fillet, Pak Choi, Choi Sam, Shang Hai Pak Choi,
ginger in oyster sauce

18.50

18.50

18.50

18.50

18.50

18.50

19.50

Alle gerechten zijn met:
Witte rijst € 0,50
Nasi of Bami € 2,50
Mihoen of Chinese Bami € 3,00




BEEF

54. Tsiu Yim Beef } § € 19.95
H 2k

fried beef with onions, garlic chili pepper and herbs

55. Oyster sauce Beef € 19.95
¥ b 4

beef, vegetables with oyster sauce

56. Gon Bao Beef € 19.95
B AR

beef, vegetables with slightly spicy gon bao sauce

57.Black Bean Beef € 19.95
234

beef fillet, vegetables with black bean sauce

58. Curry Beef € 19.95
oo o -

beef, vegetables with mild curry sauce

59. Szechuan beef 33 € 19.95
W )i 4

beef, vegetables with spicy Szechuan sauce

60. Black Pepper Beef € 19.95
B

beef, vegetables with black pepper sauce

4 61. Beef with mixed vegetables € 20.50

B¥ E 4
beef, Pak Choi, Choi Sam, Shang Hai Pak Choi, ginger in oyster sauce

Alle gerechten zijn met:
Witte rijst € 0,50
Nasi of Bami € 2,50
Mihoen of Chinese Bami € 3,00




PRAWN

62. Tsiu Yim Prawn J J € 20.95
A 3k S

fried prawn with onions, garlic chili pepper and herbs

63. Oyster sauce Prawn € 20.95
¥E 7 5

prawn, vegetables with oyster sauce

64. Gon Bao Prawn € 20.95
g PRI

prawn, vegetables with slightly spicy gon bao sauce

65. Black Bean Prawn € 20.95
BT

prawn, vegetables with black bean sauce

66. Curry Prawn € 20.95
ohe VR S

prawn, vegetables with mild curry sauce

67.Szechuan Prawn 33 ) € 20.95
9 )| 5F

prawn, vegetables with spicy Szechuan sauce

68. Black Pepper Prawn € 20.95
B AT

prawn, vegetables with black pepper sauce

69. Prawn with mixed vegetables € 20.95

iE R
prawn, Pak Choi, Choi Sam, Shang Hai Pak Choi, ginger in oyster sauce

Alle gerechten zijn met:
Witte rijst € 0,50
Nasi of Bami € 2,50
Mihoen of Chinese Bami € 3,00




70.

71.

72,

1 73.

74.

75.

VEGETARIAN

Chinese Vegetables

RE

Pak Choi, Choi Sam, Shang Hai Pak Choi,
ginger in oyster sauce

To Fu Oyster sauce
SRR S AN

fried to fu with chinese musrooms with oyster sauce

MaPoToFu 3J3J
FHEBH

vegetarian soft to fu with spicy sauce

Broccoli with Chin. Mushrooms
RIEX | T

broccoli with Chinese mushrooms in oyster sauce

Vegetarian Rice Noodles
FH AR

stir fried rice noodles with vegetables

Vegetarian Chinese Noodles

wRF &

stir fried chinese noodles with vegetables

€ 17.50

€ 17.50

€ 16.50

€ 17.00

€ 15.50

€ 15.50

Alle gerechten zijn met:
Witte rijst € 0,50
Nasi of Bami € 2,50
Mihoen of Chinese Bami € 3,00




FRIED RICE, NOODLES, & RICE NOODLES

76. Cantonese Fried Rice € 18.00
MR

fried rice with shrimp, cha sieuw and green peas

77. Cantonese Noodles € 18.00
M &

fried Chinese noodles with shrimp, cha sieuw and vegetables

78. Chinese Noodles with Prawn € 19.00
KEFE + &

fried Chinese noodles with prawn

79. Rice Noodles with Prawn € 19.00
K EFIY Kby

fried rice noodles with prawn

80. Mihoen Singapore € 18.00
EMRK

fried rice noodle with curry, cha sieuw, shrimp and vegetables

81. Mihoen with chicken € 16.95
1 1425 Ay

fried rice noodle with chicken and vegetables

82. Mihoen with Cha Siu € 16.95
KRty Ay

fried rice noodle with roasted pork and vegetables

83. Lucky House Noodles € 19.00
LY

fried Chinese noodles with various meat, shrimps and vegetables

84. Lucky House Rice Noodles € 19.00
RBIEAA

fried rice noodles with various meat, shrimps and vegetables



DRANKEN

Koude Dranken

Coca Cola

Coca Cola Zero

Fanta

Lipton Ice Tea (still)

Lipton Ice Tea (sparking)

Sprite

Bitter Lemon

Tonic

Spa Blauw (still water)

Spa Rood ( sparkling water)
Maaza Mango

Fernandes green/blue/red/yellow
Verse Jus d'Orange (fresh orange juice)
Appelsap (apple juice)

Tapwater (service fee)

Warme Dranken

Pickwick thee (tea)

Chinese thee (Tie Guan Yin)
Chinese Chrysanthemum Thee
Chinese thee (Jasmin)

Koffie (coffee)

Espresso

Koffie verkeerd (latté)
Cappuccino

Alcholische Dranken

Heineken bier (beer)

Heineken bier 0.0% (0.0% beer)

Chinese bier (Tsing Tao, Chinese beer)
Huiswijn wit (white housewine)

Huiswijn rood (red housewine)

Huiswijn rosé (rosé housewine)

Fles Huiswijn wit (bottle of white housewine)
Fles Huiswijn rood (bottle of red housewine)
Fles Huiswijn rosé (bottle of rosé housewine)

Desserts

Kinder Coupe

Dame Blanche

lJs met gember

Banana Split

lJs met advocaat

lJs met Pisang Goreng (gebakken banaan)

Ay A dao A o d dah o dah by dah o A dd

a odan dah day o da o b a day o dho A dah b

a day odah day A dd

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
4.00
3.00
5.50

3.50
1.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.50
3.50

3.50
3.50
4.50
5.50
5.50
7.00
22.00
22.00
28.00

5.00
6.50
6.50
6.50
7.00
7.00



